
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

83 

81 

74 

21 

133 

86 

07 

16 

47 

119 

191 

33 

11 

02 

88 

63 

122 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

ITJ 

STL 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Mark Utecht 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Chris Craft 

Andrew Jenkins 

Terry Orr 

Jessica Johnk 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Joe Bungert 

Sam Nogosek 

Russel King 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Rick Buan 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Jeff Andersen 

Samantha Silver 

Bill Collins 

Mike Jenkins 

Hometown 

Stacy MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

Becker MN 

Lakeville MN 

Lakeville MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Blaine MN 

St. Anthony MN 

North Oaks MN 

St Louis Park MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Spooner WI 

Zion IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

152313 

515263 

454442 

516042 

411933 

616231 

544935 

437841 

629721 

497691 

376348 

497067 

418214 

509892 

424412 

483548 

537721 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda Civic 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

1987 BMW 325i 

1992 Mazda miata 

1997 BMW e36 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

1992 Acura Integra 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

Best Tm 

1:46.047 

1:48.210 

1:48.588 

1:48.613 

1:49.938 

1:50.664 

1:50.992 

1:51.293 

1:51.403 

1:51.809 

1:52.162 

1:52.916 

1:56.461 

2:05.790 

2:30.302 

Best Speed 

84.868 

83.172 

82.882 

82.863 

81.864 

81.327 

81.087 

80.868 

80.788 

80.494 

80.241 

79.705 

77.279 

71.548 

59.879 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

5 

10 

8 

8 

9 

12 

7 

2 

11 

10 

6 

5 

4 

1 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2021 1:54:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:00  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G1 SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FHP T4 

G1Sa 21-R-20337 

Qualifying started at 11:02:05 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 11:00 AM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

36 

0 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Class 

FX 

FX 

FM 

FF 

CFF 

Name 

Jake Bonilla 

Oscar Haffar 

Steve Flaten 

Alan Murray 

David Henderson 

Hometown 

Boerne TX 

Mamaroneck NY 

Burnsville MN 

Brainard MN 

Big Lake MN 

Region 

Almo 

NYR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

545095 

643824 

405452 

67322 

460916 

Make-Model 

2018 Ligier Ligier F4 

2018 Ligier JS4 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

Swift DB-1 

Crossle' 45F 

Best Tm 

1:33.714 

1:35.148 

1:45.901 

1:46.435 

1:52.668 

Best Speed 

96.037 

94.589 

84.985 

84.559 

79.881 

In Lap 

3 

4 

13 

13 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2021 1:59:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:00  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G2 FACE2MXFVS FST CFF P12X S2 ASR CFC 

G2Sa 21-R-20337 

Qualifying started at 11:34:44 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 11:35 AM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

22 

13 

86 

93 

202 

95 

53 

12 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

1 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin 

Name 

Brian Kennedy 

Edward Dulski 

Jessica Johnk 

Jerald Dulski 

Eileen Wetzel 

Rich Stadther 

Tim Homes 

Bruce Parsons 

Shannon J. Ivey 

Hometown 

Cannon Falls MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Lakeville MN 

Delano MN 

Plymouth MN 

St. Paul MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Monticello MN 

Rogers MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

93394 

482085 

616231 

420219 

607792 

138710 

354273 

216327 

381872 

Make-Model 

1970 Ford Boss 302 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

1987 BMW 325i 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1970 Dulon LD9 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

1967 Chevrolet CAMARO SS 

Best Tm 

1:48.282 

1:50.522 

1:51.050 

1:53.047 

1:53.644 

1:54.630 

1:55.577 

2:16.280 

Best Speed 

83.116 

81.432 

81.045 

79.613 

79.195 

78.513 

77.870 

66.041 

- 

In Lap 

3 

7 

6 

5 

6 

2 

4 

2 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2021 2:39:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:45  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G3 Vintage 

G3Sa 21-VINT-56234 

Qualifying started at 13:04:51 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 10:00 AM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

77 

78 

12 

43 

32 

52 

4 

08 

51 

42 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Sven Mueller 

Reid Johnson 

Russell King 

Greg Eick 

Mark McGuire 

Jim Nash 

John Janssen 

Andrea King 

Frank Gigler 

Robert Barton 

Hometown 

Maplewood MN 

Hamel MN 

North Oaks MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

North Oaks MN 

Bloomington MN 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

495661 

242765 

497691 

519885 

657932 

136519 

547965 

497690 

608213 

650073 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:40.653 

1:41.702 

1:41.839 

1:42.120 

1:42.464 

1:42.542 

1:44.940 

1:46.162 

1:46.165 

Best Speed 

89.416 

88.494 

88.375 

88.132 

87.836 

87.769 

85.763 

84.776 

84.774 

- 

In Lap 

5 

6 

13 

13 

14 

3 

4 

14 

14 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2021 2:45:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:45  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G4 SR SRF SRF3 

G4Sa 21-R-20337 

Qualifying started at 13:39:51 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 01:00 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

15 

6 

157 

27 

2 

97 

51 

86 

57 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

Class 

GT1 

ITE1 

SPO 

ITE2 

T3 

T3 

AS 

T3 

SPO 

Name 

Edward Dulski 

Mike Wagner 

Douglas Rippie 

Matthew Lawson 

Chris Orr 

Ken Olson 

Benjamin Anderson 

Derek Chan 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Hometown 

Mays Landing NJ 

Chaska MN 

Buffalo MN 

Lakeville MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

Roseville MN 

Ramsey MN 

Rosemount MN 

Chaska MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

482085 

398975 

371042 

437334 

414635 

271281_1 

483660 

585320 

269627_1 

Make-Model 

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

1996 BMW M3 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2003 BMW 330CI 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1989 Ford Mustang 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:38.081 

1:42.031 

1:42.835 

1:43.000 

1:43.863 

1:46.369 

1:46.628 

1:46.749 

1:49.547 

Best Speed 

91.761 

88.208 

87.519 

87.379 

86.653 

84.611 

84.406 

84.310 

82.157 

In Lap 

4 

7 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

6 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2021 3:37:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   3:40  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G5 GT123AX T123 ITE12ARS SPO EP SMT STU 

G5Sa 21-R-20339 

Qualifying started at 14:15:21 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 02:15 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

83 

74 

81 

88 

86 

21 

191 

33 

07 

47 

16 

119 

11 

133 

02 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

2 

8 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

ITJ 

SM 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

Name 

Mark Utecht 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Samantha Silver 

Jessica Johnk 

Andrew Jenkins 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Rick Buan 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Sam Nogosek 

Joe Bungert 

Russel King 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Terry Orr 

Jeff Andersen 

Hometown 

Stacy MN 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Lakeville MN 

Becker MN 

St Louis Park MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

St. Anthony MN 

Blaine MN 

North Oaks MN 

Spooner WI 

Lakeville MN 

Zion IL 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

Member_ID 

152313 

454442 

515263 

424412 

616231 

516042 

376348 

497067 

544935 

629721 

437841 

497691 

418214 

411933 

509892 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda Civic 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1987 BMW 325i 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW e36 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

Honda CRX 

1992 Acura Integra 

Sponsor 

6/28/21 8:16:19 AM 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Kanavas Kompetition 

Buhler Group 

Jungle Motorsports/Alignment Guy 

SRG Autosport 

Buhler Group 

GorillaSticker.coom 

SRG Autosport 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff 

Bentysial Health 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

12 

5 

Best Tm 

1:47.720 

1:48.773 

1:48.642 

1:50.449 

1:50.357 

1:52.044 

1:51.779 

1:52.363 

1:52.551 

1:50.610 

1:52.409 

1:56.723 

1:56.285 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 0:29:20.3 

Car 88 hand scored 

Printed: 7/3/2021 5:03:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

2.191 

Avg. Speed 

81.575 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.720 

Best Speed 

83.550 

Best Lap by 

83 - Mark Utecht 

Posted  5:05  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G1 SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FHP T4 

G1Sa 21-R-20337 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:54:49 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 02:50 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

36 

0 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Class 

FX 

FX 

FM 

FF 

CFF 

Name 

Jake Bonilla 

Oscar Haffar 

Steve Flaten 

Alan Murray 

David Henderson 

Hometown 

Boerne TX 

Mamaroneck NY 

Burnsville MN 

Brainard MN 

Big Lake MN 

Region 

Almo 

NYR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

545095 

643824 

405452 

67322 

460916 

Make-Model 

2018 Ligier Ligier F4 

2018 Ligier JS4 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

Swift DB-1 

Crossle' 45F 

Sponsor 

Jensen Global Advisors 

Jensen Global Advisors 

Pam Flaten 

Murray Motorsports 

Murray Motorsports 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Best Tm 

1:34.028 

1:34.447 

1:46.298 

1:48.955 

1:49.520 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 0:25:46.9 

Printed: 7/3/2021 5:10:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

2.236 

Avg. Speed 

93.433 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.028 

Best Speed 

95.716 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jake Bonilla 

Posted  5:15  PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G2 FM FX FF CFF FACE2VS CFF P12X S2  

G2Sa 21-R-20337 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:55:32 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 03:30 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

93 

13 

86 

202 

53 

12 

7 

95 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin 

Vin Open 

Name 

Brian Kennedy 

Jerald Dulski 

Edward Dulski 

Jessica Johnk 

Eileen Wetzel 

Tim Homes 

Bruce Parsons 

Shannon J. Ivey 

Rich Stadther 

Hometown 

Cannon Falls MN 

Delano MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Lakeville MN 

Plymouth MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Monticello MN 

Rogers MN 

St. Paul MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

93394 

420219 

482085 

616231 

607792 

354273 

216327 

381872 

138710 

Make-Model 

1970 Ford Boss 302 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

1987 BMW 325i 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

1967 Chevrolet CAMARO SS 

1970 Dulon LD9 

Sponsor 

F.J.Moore 

JDR Enterprise 

Kanavas Kompetition 

Critter Racing 

Parsons sales & Consulting 

Hawk Performance - Tesar Racing Engines 

Dreamsicle Racing 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

Best Tm 

1:47.265 

1:49.709 

1:49.589 

1:51.750 

1:51.473 

1:54.325 

2:18.780 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 0:23:51.2 

Printed: 7/3/2021 6:17:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

31.403 

Avg. Speed 

81.870 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.265 

Best Speed 

83.904 

Best Lap by 

22 - Brian Kennedy 

Posted  6:25 PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G3 Vintage 

G3Sa 21-VINT-56234 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:29:03 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 04:00 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

12 

32 

4 

08 

51 

52 

78 

43 

42 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Sven Mueller 

Russell King 

Mark McGuire 

John Janssen 

Andrea King 

Frank Gigler 

Jim Nash 

Reid Johnson 

Greg Eick 

Robert Barton 

Hometown 

Maplewood MN 

North Oaks MN 

North Oaks MN 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Bloomington MN 

Hamel MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

495661 

497691 

657932 

547965 

497690 

608213 

136519 

242765 

519885 

650073 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

Sarah and the boys 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Janssen Machine Co. 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

My WIfe 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:42.166 

1:42.355 

1:44.191 

1:45.522 

1:45.338 

1:45.237 

1:42.694 

1:42.135 

1:43.124 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time  0:27:22.7 

Printed: 7/3/2021 6:18:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

28.492 

Avg. Speed 

86.849 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.135 

Best Speed 

88.119 

Best Lap by 

78 - Reid Johnson 

Posted  6:25 PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G4 SR SRF SRF3 

G4Sa 21-R-20337 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:02:42 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 04:40 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

15 

6 

157 

27 

2 

97 

86 

51 

57 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

ITE1 

SPO 

ITE2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

AS 

SPO 

Name 

Edward Dulski 

Mike Wagner 

Douglas Rippie 

Matthew Lawson 

Chris Orr 

Ken Olson 

Derek Chan 

Benjamin Anderson 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Hometown 

Mays Landing NJ 

Chaska MN 

Buffalo MN 

Lakeville MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

Roseville MN 

Rosemount MN 

Ramsey MN 

Chaska MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

482085 

398975 

371042 

437334 

414635 

271281_1 

585320 

483660 

269627_1 

Make-Model 

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

1996 BMW M3 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2003 BMW 330CI 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

Sponsor 

JDR Enterprise 

4048114 

DRM 

Orr Autosport 

Promotion Graphix 

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

ToFu Fab 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:41.757 

1:41.011 

1:43.408 

1:43.304 

1:43.637 

1:46.186 

1:45.341 

1:46.844 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 0:18:41.6 

Per Sups, Race was ended early to meet 6:00 PM Track rules 

Printed: 7/3/2021 6:30:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

3.422 

Avg. Speed 

86.420 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.011 

Best Speed 

89.099 

Best Lap by 

6 - Mike Wagner 

Posted  6:30 PM

Mid-Summer Classic 

G5 GT123AX T123 ITE12ARS SPO EP SMT STU 

G5Sa 21-R-20339 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:41:13 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/3/2021 05:00 PM 

Mid Summer Classic
Official Results


